
Schedule Winterterm 20/21 Cubs & Brownies

Time: 16:45 - 18:15 
Location: Primary school, Meißnergasse 1, 1220 Wien

Entering the school premises: 
- every child has to wear a mask (own mask)
- every child has to use a hand santizer (VISG 88 will provide the hand sanitizer)
- the library (books, tables etc.) has to be disinfected before and after the meetings (VISG 88 
will provide the disinfectants)

- VISG 88 has to follow the so-called "Ampelsystem" (traffic light system) at school 

Thursday 08 October 2020
Thursday 15 October 2020
Thursday 22 October 2020 Halloween party - bring a costume!
Thursday 29 October 2020 Fall Holidays - no meeting

Thursday 05 November 2020
after the regular meeting: 
Parents Meeting

Thursday 12 November 2020
Thursday 19 November 2020
Thursday 26 November 2020
Thursday 03 December 2020
Thursday 10 December 2020

Wintercamp
11 - 13 December 

2020
Thursday 17 December 2020
Thursday 24 December 2020

Christmas Holidays - no meetings!Thursday 31 December 2020
Thursday 07 January 2021
Thursday 14 January 2021
Thursday 21 January 2021
Thursday 28 January 2021 End of Term

01 - 28 February 
2021 Semester Holidays

Please inform us (e-mail, phone, SMS) if your child cannot join the meeting!

Phone number of Magda (Leader of the Cubs & Brownies)

+ 43 650 9509901


